

2020 SEASON SPEEDWAY

Marysville Raceway The New Action Track

REGISTRATION FORM

(ONE FORM PER REGISTRATION)

		■CHECK ONE	REGISTRATION TYPE	FEE	CAR N	DIVIDER
	S	PRINT DIVISION	OWNER/DRIVER*	\$75.00	CAR#	
	SP	ORT MODIFIEDS	IMCA membership required	IMCA	CAR#	
	S	TREET STOCKS	OWNER/DRIVER*	\$75.00	CAR#	
	HOBBY STOCKS		OWNER/DRIVER*	\$75.00	CAR#	
OTHER:			OWNER/DRIVER*	\$75.00	CAR#	
* If you are both owner and driver of the car the registration cost is \$75. *Individual owner or driver is \$75 below						
	DIVISION-		OWNER OR DRIVER	\$75.00	CAR#	
Ļ	<u>_</u>		OWNER OR DRIVER			
	DIVISION-		CREW MEMBER	\$55.00	CAR #	
REGISTRANT INFORMATION						
	Name:					
	Address:					
City:				State:	Zip:	
Home/Cell Phone:		()	•		•	
Work Phone:		()				
	Email Address:					
OWNER INFORMATION (Checks Paid to Car Owner)						
Owner Name:						
(One Person Only)						
TAX ID or SSN:						
(Checks Issued Only With Federal Tax ID or Social Security Number - All Checks Issued valid for 45 days)						
			cial Security Number - All Checks Is	ssued valid for	or 45 days)	
			cial Security Number - All Checks Is	ssued valid fo	or 45 days)	
			•			eway,
		I Issued Only With Federal Tax ID or So	any activity at Silver Dollar Spe	edway or M	/larysville Rac	
		Issued Only With Federal Tax ID or So	nny activity at Silver Dollar Spe	edway or M	Marysville Rac	rules.
		By Registering or taking part in a	nny activity at Silver Dollar Spe	edway or M	Marysville Rac	rules.
		By Registering or taking part in a	nny activity at Silver Dollar Spe	edway or M	Marysville Rac	rules.
		By Registering or taking part in a	nny activity at Silver Dollar Spe	edway or M	Marysville Rac	rules.
FOR		By Registering or taking part in a I have read and understand the I also agree that decisions by tra	nny activity at Silver Dollar Spe	edway or M	Marysville Rac	rules.
FOR	(Checks	By Registering or taking part in a I have read and understand the I also agree that decisions by tra SIGNATURE:	nny activity at Silver Dollar Spe	edway or M nderstand f -appealable	Marysville Rac	rules.
FOR	(Checks	By Registering or taking part in a I have read and understand the I also agree that decisions by tra SIGNATURE:	any activity at Silver Dollar Spe waiver and release form and u ck management are final, non	edway or M nderstand -appealable	Marysville Racthe speedway	rules.
FOR	OFFICE USE ONLY CASH PAID:	By Registering or taking part in a I have read and understand the I also agree that decisions by tra SIGNATURE:	any activity at Silver Dollar Spewaiver and release form and uck management are final, non	edway or M nderstand -appealable	Marysville Racthe speedway	rules.
	OFFICE USE ONLY CASH PAID: MEMBER CARD:	By Registering or taking part in a I have read and understand the I also agree that decisions by tra SIGNATURE:	any activity at Silver Dollar Spewaiver and release form and uck management are final, non CHECK: #	edway or M nderstand f -appealable DATE PAID	flarysville Rac	rules.
Mak	OFFICE USE ONLY CASH PAID: MEMBER CARD: AMT. REC'D:	By Registering or taking part in a I have read and understand the I also agree that decisions by tra SIGNATURE: MARYSVILLE RACEWAY	nny activity at Silver Dollar Spewaiver and release form and uck management are final, non CHECK: # DATE MAILED: REC'D BY:	edway or Monderstand of the compensation of th	Marysville Racthe speedway	rules.

BUSINESS OFFICE FAX # :

(530) 350-7448